

Pittsburgh Pioneers

www.pghpioneersbasketball.com

2441 Wedgemere St. Pittsburgh, PA 15226 412-477-2967

Dear Sponsor:

The Pittsburgh Pioneers is a non-profit organization whose mission is to teach youth the fundamentals of basketball, team work, overcoming adversity, and the importance of hard work. On behalf of the Pittsburgh Pioneers, we would like to invite you to become a sponsor for our team for the 2017 season.

We are looking for sponsors who are willing to donate any amount to assist in covering our major expenses such as gym rentals, insurance fees, and tournament fees along with uniforms. We would also like to be able to offer free instructional clinics, update equipment, and purchase player recognition awards.

Should you sponsor the Pittsburgh Pioneers, we will list your company name and logo on our website (www.pghpioneersbasketball.com) and discuss other marketing opportunities for your company.

Please let us know if you have any questions regarding your sponsorship. We look forward to forming a mutually beneficial partnership.

Thank you in advance for your consideration and support of the Pittsburgh Pioneers.

Sincerely,

Coach Michael Brown Coach Tanya Garner Nicole Dominici